TERRITCRI

CLASSIFICACIO MARXA 65 KM

POS. DORSAL NOM
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285
134
215
267
51
154
89
120
209
49
220
28
54
103
133
194
259
164
193
263
91
104
50
30
234
160
14
27
67
18
214
247
241
185
260
253
153
204
60
59
116
207
99
48

62
92
126
219
22
176
252
205
179
157
100
192
279
246
130
274
201
167
40

Frederic
Eduard
Xavier
Tomas
Pere
Ricard
Alain
Jose Maria
Amadeu
Jaume
Alex
Josep
Joel
Jordi
Jose Luis
Jordi
Jordi
Emili
Daniel
Joaquim
David
David
Andreu
Joan
Josep Lluis
Josep Maria
Narcis
Domingo
Txema
David
Albert
Eduard
Sergi
Xavier
Carles
Pep
Carles
Oscar
Jesus
Enric
Diego
Joan
David
Xavi
Joan
Joan
Julian
Esteban
Ramon Jordi
Ramon
Sergi
Pep
Daniel
Taka Juan
Mireia
Francesc
Juan Manuel
Miquel
Pere
Joaquim
Jaime
Joan
Jordi
Isidoro

COGNOM

Balaguer
Filba

Clota
Misser
Sanchez
Alvarez
Moreno
Cartafia
Gordo
Caixas
Vidal
Misser
Martinez
Bosch
Bautista
Domenech
Mas
Martinez
Sufie
Viladecans
Pruna
Mateu
Sanchez
Compte
Esteban
Huertas
Artigas
Corral
Colomer
Carrasco
Bargallo
Sola
Garcia
Guillamo
Gamisans
Ribera
Murillo
Fernandez
Monteagudo
Fontbernat
Fuentes
Fruitos
Gonzalez
Viudez
Delgado
Elsen
Guinart
Iglesias
Vila
Cortina
Martinez
Macia
Fernandez
Parra
Santesmases
Julia
Martinez
Martinez
Amat
Reboll
Rodriguez
Balada
Pedrola
Quintana

CLUB

BTT PIRINEU CATALANES
ROCA BIKES
BIKEZONA CONOR

MEDINA
SPRINT CLUB ANDORRA
PROBIKE

CERDANYA

EL CORREDOR
MOBI PLUS
BICI OCI

GREC
PUIGCERDA
CP PUIGCERDA
GREC

RENGEL TRANS
BICIOCI

SPRINT CLUB ANDORRA
CC PLATJA D'ARO

LA TRIBU

CE TORELLO
CE TARADELL
CNVIC

EL CORREDOR

BTT GIRONELLA
MEDINA

OLVAN BTT

SPRINT CLUB ANDORRA
SPRINT CLUB ANDORRA

EC CALDERI

CANET

SPRINT CLUB ANDORRA
SPRINT CLUB ANDORRA
BIKE ROMANES

BTT MONTMELO
TECNOBICIS

PROBIKE TEAM BTT
POLIESPORTIU PUIGCERDA
BTT GIRONELLA
XURRIBIKERS

CE TORRELLENC
RADICAL

PC JUANITO

PC NAVARCLES

LA SEU

BTT MORENITO

PC MONTROIG

IDA .

TEMPS 17km.

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
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1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

:03:05
:03:36
:02:41
:03:40
:08:40
111:43
:09:05
1:
113:09
113:19
:11:35
112:34
113:07
113:15
:16:08
:09:40
:13:00
:17:03
:08:55
:18:10
:13:05
:13:09
116:22
113:17
116:39
115:47
17:22
119:40
116:29
116:59
111:29
119:47
1:
:20:32
:17:05
17:15
119:38
:22:30
113:41
116:45
:21:15
:25:30
:20:46
122:31
113:39
:17:10
119:10
:17:06
:22:40
:22:34
:18:46
:21:36
:22:36
:20:18
119:40
:20:20
112:47
:20:30
:22:27
112:50
124:27
:24:40
:25:12
:24:05

13:20

15:33

PowerBar

apiEige SPORTE PUTRITICH

A CERDANYA

TEMPS 39km TEMPS TOTAL

1:41:21 3:18:42
1:41:20 3:24:16
1:41:20 3:27:00
1:41:22 3:33:07
1:50:12 3:35:17
1:56:07 3:48:32
1:54:52 3:52:48
1:57:20 3:53:23
1:57:12 3:53:57
1:57:23 3:55:49
1:55:26 3:56:37
1:57:06 3:57:52
2:05:34 3:57:56
1:57:25 3:59:09
2:00:01 4:01:12
1:51:33 4:04:03
1:57:09 4:04:16
2:02:58 4:04:17
1:51:39 4:06:33
2:06:10 4:06:45
1:57:15 4:07:08
1:56:31 4:07:25
2:01:07 4:07:25
1:56:02 4:09:34
2:00:50 4:11:58
2:01:35 4:12:13
2:03:06 4:13:11
2:06:11 4:13:58
2:03:20 4:14:41
2:06:10 4:14:58
1:57:15 4:15:08
2:08:01 4:16:19
2:01:30 4:17:37
2:08:02 4:18:58
2:09:09 4:20:41
2:19:38 4:20:41
2:08:12 4:21:21
2:21:50 4:24:19
2:05:39 4:25:12
2:05:30 4:25:12
2:10:10 4:25:13
2:17:41 4:25:44
2:13:59 4:26:10
2:09:01 4:26:19
2:05:33 4:26:35
2:05:30 4:27:51
2:08:08 4:28:01
2:14:.03 4:28:01
2:15:30 4:28:46
2:13:21 4:31:41
2:06:33 4:32:02
2:19:20 4:32:46
2:11:36 4:33:53
2:06:10 4:34:48
2:15:36 4:35:39
2:15:01 4:36:59
2:02:50 4:38:20
2:11:35 4:38:20
2:11:41 4:38:53
2:02:37 4:40:16
2:20:51 4:40:35
2:23:20 4:40:35
2:17:03 4:42:33
2:19:20 4:43:01



POS.

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
e
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

TERRITCRI

‘R

CLASSIFICACIO MARXA 65 KM

DORSAL NOM

32 Juan Antonio
184 Marc
135 Pere
225  Santiago
168 Ramon
202 Joan
251 Gabiriel
183  Miquel
39 Jordi

55 Joan
230 Carles
90 Xavier
206 Joan
163  Josep
228 Jeroni
223 Jairo
282 Vicens
277 Enric
283 Manel
197 Ramon
231 Robin
174 Leonardo
146 Gerard

1 Josep Antoni
63 Zeuxis
66 Marti
175 Ramon
243  Jordi

96 Oscar
216 Josep
114 Ruben
286 Florent
131 Enric
102 Jordi

19 Joan

95 Ramon
142 Josep
143  Josep
77 David

35 Xavier
87 Gerard
284 Santi

12 David

25 Rafael
276  Viceng
139  Marti

9 Carles
166  Miquel
149  Roger
148  Anna
287 Balent
147  Albert
248  Albert

81 Dario Zolo
159 Oriol
218  David
272 Enric

70 Xavier
199 Salvador
270 Marcelino
97 Nuria

29 Jordi

26 Josep
132 Juan Antonio
21 Jordi
275 David

COGNOM
Fernandez
Muntada
Subirachs
Martori
Rubio
Soler
Gangolells
Dalmau
Alberti
Pericay
Salicru
Alaman
Fruitos
Armengol
Carol
Rodriguez
Rey
Garcia
Martinez
Roig
Arias
Ricardez
Sanz
Hermida
Romero
Pericay
Puertolas
Padros
Punti

lla
Caminal
Balaguer
Violan
Oliva
Chaparro
Garcia
Lopez
Tarres
Giro
Pregones
Espinazo
Corral
Rovira
Perez
Roca
Payas
Santisteve
Panades
Molist
Comet
Alexandre
Duran
Lapeira
Cornejo
Sanz
Vizcaino
Terré
Ruiz
Carreras
Segura
Galbe
Alvarez
Monllor
Nevado
Arcarons
Gallego

CLUB
CAMPDEVANOL
BICI GRANDIA CE

AYALA PEDALSPORTS

MATADEPERA BTT
BTT GIRONELLA
GIRONELLA

CC PLATJA D'ARO
PLATJA D'ARO

LA RODA CALELLA

EC CALDERI
EC GIRONELLA

LA SEU
LA SEU
TANDEM BCN

CN MATARO
MONTROIG
MERIDA

LA CERDANYA
CC PLATJA D'ARO

MORENITO
SANT CELONI

MORENITO

BTT EL BRESSOL

TIRALEE
PARROQUIA D'HORTO

MAIMAKANSU
CE CERDANYA
UE VIC

UE VIC

CC EL DIARI
CNVIC

La MOLINA

BTT PREMIA DE DALT
POLIESPORTIU PUIGCERDA
PUIGCERDA

PROBIKE

CE SABADELL
VILANOVA

LA SEU

IDA .

TEMPS 17km.
1:26:35
1:19:15
1:24:10
1:22:35
1:21:37
1:25:45
1:21:35
1:25:57
1:23:56
1:28:40
1:22:29
1:30:30
1:25:30
1:21:36
1:25:31
1:21:10
1:28:40
1:22:49
1:28:45
1:19:35
1:33:40
1:28:32
1:35:30
1:19:12
1:19:09
1:26:18
1:24:45
1:29:09
1:22:25
1:22:33
1:15:55
1:23:54
1:27:19
1:28:16
1:25:00
1:28:34
1:28:43
1:28:43
1:25:50
1:34:10
1:31:43
1:26:16
1:30:05
1:24:01
1:22:45
1:30:24
1:27:22
1:31:12
1:34:21
1:34:36
1:27:26
1:32:36
1:23:07
1:27:02
1:32:30
1:33:08
1:28:29
1:29:54
1:27:36
1:27:06
1:40:29
1:34:11
1:35:20
1:34:20
1:34:18
1:35:12

PowerBar

apiEige SPORTE PUTRITICH

A CERDANYA

TEMPS 39km TEMPS TOTAL

2:23:20 4:43:20
2:22:11 4:44:09
2:23:01 4:44:16
2:15:02 4:44:45
2:09:22 4:45:14
2:23:03 4:45:26
2:21:00 4:44:45
2:22:10 4:45:50
2:29:20 4:46:18
2:29:20 4:46:18
2:21:54 4:46:24
2:23:21 4:47:16
2:21:50 4:48:11
2:21:53 4:48:19
2:23:40 4:49:46
2:11:42 4:50:48
2:38:10 4:51:43
2:37:20 4:51:43
2:38:11 4:51:43
2:19:20 4:52:14
2:25:50 4:53:08
2:31:01 4:53:37
2:08:03 4:54:21
2:06:41 4:54:21
2:22:43 4:54:21
2:23:50 4:54:55
2:29:01 4:55:05
2:21:30 4:55:31
2:17:50 4:55:59
2:02:23 4:57:55
2:20:03 4:58:47
2:25:03 4:59:27
2:25:51 5:00:46
2:20:03 5:01:03
2:28:07 5:01:59
2:31:30 5:03:04
2:31:30 5:03:14
2:23:21 5:03:14
2:38:23 5:03:36
5:04:06
5:04:09
5:04:59
5:05:14
5:06:49
5:06:53
5:08:31
5:08:49
5:09:58
5:10:01
5:10:03
5:11:15
5:12:09
5:12:17
5:13:43
5:14:39
5:17:24
5:17:24
5:18:45
5:18:53
5:18:53
5:19:13
5:19:59
5:20:47
5:21:22
5:26:05
5:27:46



POS.

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

TERRITCRI

CLASSIFICACIO MARXA 65 KM

DORSAL NOM

281 José Antonio
108  Juan Diego
171 Ignasi
125  Joan
111 Felipe
109 Roberto
101 Joan Josep
107  Albert
177 Ramon
31 Alex
180 Marc
115 David
178  Josep
112 Jordi
110  Agustin
172 Josep
257  Albert

80 Jorge

17 Joan Antoni
16 Jaume
109 Roberto
106 Bruno

10 Joan
173  Jesus
258 Modest
266  Albert

15 Josep M2
79 Ernest
78 Joan

20 Ferran
56 Francisco
155  Miquel
47 Josep
288 Bernard
233 Francesc
98 Jordi
280  Joan

83 Jordi
208 IAigo

11 Xavier
122 Juan

89 Alain

4 Francesc

5 Jonahtan
211 Jordi
224  Albert
145 Guillermo
182  Santiago
181 David
196  Jaume
198  Lluis

68 Maria

71 Javier
256 Julian

93 Eduard
250 Fernando
44 Francesc
69 Albert

13 Jordi
212 Josep
262 Pepe
261 Sandra
86 Alfons
113 Albert Jaume
34 Mauricio

COGNOM
Martinez
Grafiana
Navarro
Garcia
Guasch
Vidal
Gimeno
Sogas
Caihuelas
Ramirez
Casadesus
Moli
Casas
Vidal
Ventura
Molina
Llovera
Fernandez
Sampedro
Castells
Vidal
Pinto

Pla
Sanchez
Sufiol
Planella
Molina
Arnau
Marginet
Fornols
Cuevas
Merce
Lloret
Balaguer
Monllau
Balague
Bobé
Altimiras
Etxebeste
Nouvilas
Sola
Moreno
Estepa
Rodriguez
Nicolas
Torrent
Garcia
Romanos
Romanos
Barba
Bosom
Segui
Estrada
Sanchez
Puig
Penalva
Peries
Palencia
Rovira
Gonzalez
Quer
Termes
Cuadrado
Bayo
Altarriba

CLUB
LA SEU

PROBIKE CLUB

ACA

BARCELONA
GREC

POLIESPORTIU PUIGCERDA
CE TORELLO
CE TORELLO

CE SERRAGRENYADA
CC EL TREVOL

TOT BAIXADA

BICISPRINT
TOT BAIXADA
SPRINT CLUB ANDORRA

DELOITTE

CE CALELLA
IESE

BARCELONA
BARCELONA
CICLOSPORT MOTA

PROBIKE TEAM BTT

IDA .

TEMPS 17km.
1:34:19
1:30:41
1:33:10
1:36:22
1:29:01
1:25:28
1:31:11
1:37:35
1:40:23
1:37:45
1:32:02
1:30:38
1:30:39
1:35:47
1:32:25
1:30:59
1:35:13
1:36:20
1:34:00
1:33:45
1:25:28
1:44:19
1:37:59
1:35:25
1:27:07
1:31:50
1:36:44
1:32:54
1:34:51
1:34:17
1:43:54
1:40:59
1:43:52
1:35:10
1:50:28
1:53:08
1:34:16
1:35:28
1:36:23
1:45:58
1:43:55
1:09:08
1:44:33
1:43:47
1:45:25
1:48:57
1:38:31
1:35:09
1:35:11
1:53:18
1:37:24
1:50:10
1:50:12
1:34:15
1:45:42
1:40:30
1:41:49
1:35:50
1:43:50
1:45:27
1:38:48
1:38:56
1:46:30
1:41:20
1:43:05

PowerBar

apiEige SPORTE PUTRITICH

A CERDANYA

TEMPS 39km TEMPS TOTAL
5:27:46
5:28:10
5:29:07
5:29:45
5:31:50
5:32:22
5:32:42
5:33:39
5:33:42
5:34:09
5:34:30
5:34:48
5:34:48
5:36:25
5:36:27
5:36:39
5:37:46
5:38:14
5:38:35
5:38:36
5:42:47
5:43:13
5:43:18
5:44:15
5:46:16
5:47:58
5:48:44
5:48:44
5:48:44
5:48:44
5:49:33
5:49:38
5:49:54
5:50:34
5:50:43
5:50:43
5:54:53
5:53:26
5:53:26
5:57:46
5:59:04
5:59:04
5:59:59
5:59:59
6:00:49
6:00:49
6:01:35
6:02:01
6:02:04
6:02:20
6:02:20
6:02:20
6:02:20
6:02:35
6:02:49
6:03:06
6:04:19
6:04:30
6:05:42
6:06:10
6:09:35
6:09:35
6:11:48
6:12:48
6:13:33



POS.

196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213

TERRITCRI

CLASSIFICACIO MARXA 65 KM

DORSAL NOM COGNOM
227  Oscar Roset
123 Isma Franco
72 David Marginedas
73 David Marginedas
140 Marc Terricabres
136  Albert Dachs
138  Francesc Xavi Lopez
90 Xavier Alaman
38 Sergio Morillo
119 Ricard Boces
278  Rosé Argerich
121 Jordi Vivo
161 Antoni Dordal
242 Oriol Pernal
254 Antoni Auladell
124  Joan Ramoneda
137  Gorka Ugarte
221 Manuel Perdigo

CLUB

BM EL PAPIOL

TOT BAIXADA
TOT BAIXADA

CC GRACIA

IDA .

TEMPS 17km.
1:37:05
1:50:42
1:34:45
1:38:10
1:40:15
1:46:43
1:50:40
1:30:30
1:47:08
1:45:40
1:45:32
1:44:08
1:49:41
1:45:30
2:04:45
1:50:09
1:37:47
1:52:59

PowerBar

apiEige SPORTE PUTRITICH

A CERDANYA

TEMPS 39km TEMPS TOTAL
6:15:47
6:16:44
6:18:43
6:18:43
6:18:46
6:20:38
6:21:40
6:21:53
6:23:13
6:29:59
6:29:59
6:33:42
6:33:50
6:36:57
6:39:54
6:40:18
6:42:07
6:54:17



